
City of Henderson

Monthly Building Report _____________,20___

Project CostPermit NumberZone Contractor NameAPPLICANT

Count:  2

COMMERCIAL NEW

 92,665.002600 HWY 41 N HC 2016-1728 BUFFALO CONSTRUCTIONSLEEP OUTFITTERS

 437,395.002600 HWY 41 N HC 2016-1727 BUFFALO CONSTRUCTIONHOGAN HOLDINGS 47, LLC

 530,060.00

Count:  1

COMMERCIAL REMODEL

 12,000.001010 WASHINGTON ST ARD 2016-1718 FERGY'S CONSTRUCTIONSUBHASH CHANDER

 12,000.00

Count:  3

SIGN NEW

 8,500.002053 HWY 41N HC 2016-1726 CLOVER SIGNSMCDONALD'S

 100.00316-318 FIRST STREET CBD 2016-1717 OWNERCASH EXPRESS

 500.001900 HWY 41N HC 2016-1724 JAMES A. DENOBARNETT FURNITURE AND APPL

 9,100.00

Count:  7

SINGLE FAMILY ACCESSORY

 7,500.00225 S. JULIA STREET ARD 2016-1721 OWNERDOROTHY BAKER

 6,000.00332 S. WATER STREET R-2 2016-1711 OWNERCALLIE MORPHETT

 8,500.002464 JAMESTOWN DRIVE R-2 2016-1713 J WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTIONGINNY DAVIS

 1,500.001022 BOOK STREET R-3 2016-1709 OWNERLARRY PRYOR

 28,800.001245 HUNTSPOINT WAY R-1 2016-1719 OUTBACK POOL, SPA & PATIOCHAD WALKER

 1,500.00609 LETCHER STREET ARD 2016-1725 OWNERDEANNA RUSSELBURG

 60,000.001769 MADISON STREET AG 2016-1731 LONE STARBEN TAPPAN

113,800.00

Count:  3

SINGLE FAMILY ADDITION

 6,000.002554 REDBUD LANE R-2 2016-1723 LARRY PRYORAMANDA HIRD

 70,000.00205 HIGHLAND DRIVE R-2 2016-1716 ADAMS CONSTRUCTIONKELLY ALVEY

 10,500.0048 S. QUAIL RUN R-2 2016-1714 PDQ HOME IMPROCEMENT LLCEVINA BELL

 86,500.00

Count:  2

SINGLE FAMILY DEMOLITION

 320.00705 S. MAIN STREET HIP 2016-1732 OWNERRICK LIGGETT

 2,500.00409 FAGAN STREET ARD 2016-1712 A.V.P. INC.HOUSING AUTHORITY OF HENDERSON

 2,820.00

Count:  2

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

 150,000.003245 BRAXTON PARK DRIVE R-2 2016-1729 HODGE DEVELOPMENTDAVID HODGE

 599,000.00637 N. MAIN STREET R-2 2016-1722 JOE MATTINGLY BUILDERS, INC.JOHN KELSEY

 749,000.00

Grand Total:  1,503,280.00 20Total Count:
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